
30 €
pour le week-end

LOCATION

(par chèque ou empreinte CB)

par fût

Tireuse 700€
85€
60€

CO2
Fûts

CAUTION

Fût inox de 30 L
Kollane Lill
Ombre des pensées
Queen of Langstross
Neudorf Red Ale
Miel Harmonie
Rêve d'étoile

Bières éphémères

Pale Ale
White IPA
IPA
Amber Ale
Honey Brown
Black IPA

118€
140€
140€
140€
140€
150€

FÛTS

Tarif selon fût

LOUER UNE

T I R E U S E


